O
utdoor Lam
p
Outdoor Lamp
157www.nvc-ce.com
ORLANDO
Subscription
•	 IP65 rated LED floodlights in an attractive

140W METAL HALIDE
ORLANDO 120W LED
7875 lm
6655 lm
164 W
126 W
48 lm/W
53 lm/W
Similar
output
23%
saving
10% more
efficient
Model Watt Lumen Lumen/Watt Color temp. Weight Windage
NOL/10/LED/740 10W 700 lm 70 lm/W 4000 K 0.9 kg 0.03 m2
NOL/30/LED/740 30W 1950 lm 65 lm/W 4000 K 2.3 kg 0.07 m2
NOL/50/LED/740 50W 3340 lm 61 lm/W 4000 K 4.1 kg 0.11 m2
NOL/70/LED/740 70W 4060 lm 58 lm/W 4000 K 4.1 kg 0.11 m2
NOL/120/LED/740 120W 6655 lm 53 lm/W 4000 K 6.0 kg 0.16 m2
Flood Light